O"'é)inal
=
X Tax Invoice
¢
-\ L —
G i+
STN : 06AAICB6245M12D
o Bikanervala Private Limited
rincipal Place of Business G
Billing Address 2oeand and First Floor, EF-3 Mal, NH-2, SECTOR 20A, Furldabad, Haryana, 121007
269-2271,Food Park Phase-2nd Ind, Estato, Ral Sonopat, Sonipat, HARYANA -131029
Phone No: 91-11-47006700 Fax No.
m E-Mall:, Wabslte:, , FSSAI No:
TES (Ran Involce No.: _ BRF-T1-23-000281
B (R&R Works) Pvt. Ltd.(Banur-Supply) Dated : 18-03-24 Time: 20:52:35
Ro 'Ywood Gully Karala Village Chandigarh Place of Supply:-  Punjab
Ciya}e City Banur Ship to :-Bollywood Gully Karala Village Chandigarh
ity - .
Stayt Banur Royale City Banur
Ph & -Punjab, Code :- 03 Postcode: 140603 Phone no.:
GS°"9 o City :- Banur State/UT Name - Punjab
TIN' 03AADCT1597R1ZR Cust Type Reglstered State/UT Code : - 03 I
e a —
S-No [Description HSNISAC [unit [Nameof [No.of [Qty Per[Total  |Rate Per Amount  [Disc(%) |GST wr“}’(")s
Code Container [Contalner [Contain|Quantity |Containe INR (%) n kg /
. er (Unity _|r INR 1
df<X"_[Chatni Hari 21039090 [KGS. [P SYRUP 3.00] 1.00 3| 117.88 353.64]  0.00] 12.00 3.900
U Chatni Lal BCC 21039090 |KGS. |Packet 2.00] 1.00 2| 141.85 28370] 000 12.00]  2.00 /
(|3~ Ao Tikki 80g 21069099 |NOS. [CONTAIN 1.00] 24.00 24| 28248 26248] 000 1200 /204
R1 LI
| ||~ Bhaii For Pao Bhaji 20049000 [KGS.|[CONTAIN 3.00[ 1.00 3[ 192.54 577.62|  0.00 12.00 3.00
‘j’ ; R3
s Chana Moth 5009 21069099 |KGS. [Packet 2.00] 050 1] 71.08 143.96]  0.00] 18.00 1.00
\ 8 {Rajma SF 21069099 [KGS.|[CONTAIN 5.00[ 1.00 5| 128.19 640.95|  0.00| 18.00 5.00
R
Dal Makhani Base 20049000 [KGS. [P SYRUP 10.00]  1.00 10[_ 199.02 1,990.20]  0.00] 12.00]  10.00
8, [Chana Masala Indian 21069099 |KGS.|CONTAIN 500 1.50 75| 262,55 131273 0.00] 12.00 7.50
R
' || 9—IPaneer Butter Masala Base  [21069099 |KGS.|CONTAIN 2.00] 1.00 2| 257.33 514.66 0.00] 18.00 2.00
] R3
| 10 |Shahi Paneer Base 21069099 |KGS.|CONTAIN 2.00[ 1.00 2[ 300.04 600.08]  0.00| 18.00 2.00
1 R3
% Aloo Sabji For Puri 21069099 |KGS.[CONTAIN 2.00] 1.00 2| 14169 283.38]  0.00[ 12.00 2.00
R
[12="|Golgappa 6pcs Atta 21069099 |PKT [CRATE1 1.00] 16.00 16| 178.88 178.88]  0.00] 18.00 0.48
Golgappa 6pcs suzi 21069099 [PKT |CRATE1 1.00] 16.00 16} 292.96 282.96 0.00] 18.00 0.80
u 4 |Bread Pav Bun Frozen 19059090 [NOS. |Packet 5.00] 4.00 20| 50.68 25340  0.00[ 0.00 1.80
16 _|Dosa Atta Dough 21069099 |KGS. [Packet 20.00] 1.00 20| 76.69 1,533.80]  0.00] 5.00]  20.00
Chatni Coconut 2.< | 21039090 [KGS. [P SYRUP 3.00] 1.00 3| 149.98 449.94]  0.00] 12.00 3.00
A7 _[Chatni Tomato 21039090 [KGS. [P SYRUP 2.00] 1.00 2| 137.88 275.76]  0.00[ 12.00 2.00
“[Isg8_[Sambhar 21069099 |KGS. [Packet 15.00] 1.0 15| 104.94 1.574.10]  0.00] 18.00]  15.00
Idli Dough 21069099 [KGS.[CONTAIN 1.00[ 230 23| 21464 21464  0.00[ 5.00 2.30
\Y ¢ R1
[L20” Veg. Seekh Kabab 21069099 [KGS. |Packet 1.00[  1.00 1| 26242 26242 0.00[ 12.00 1.00
(|27 |Bread Kulcha Frozen 19059090 |NOS. [Packet 4.00]  4.00 16| 31.84 127.36] _ 0.00] 0.00 0.96
| 22 |Butter Salted 500g Pack 4051000 [KGS. |Packet 2,00 0.50 1] 218.59 437.18]  0.00] 12.00 1.00
JL23 |Vada Atta 21069099 [KGS. |Kilo 1.00[  1.00 1| 153.37 153.37] _ 0.00] 5.00 1.00
. Bhalla 2 21069099 [NOS.|CONTAIN 3.00] 30.00 9| 162,60 487.80]  0.00[ 18.00 2.88
a}" i 7/” R1
/ Dal Kachori Stuffing 21069099 [KGS. |Packet 1.00] 050 0.5  99.41 99.41]  0.00[ 12.00 0.50
- Agra Sev 200g 21069099 [KGS. |Packet 2,00 0.20 04| 3542 70.84]  6.00] 12.00 0.40
A 2o |Dahi Papdi 21069099 |KGS. [Packet <1.00[ 1.00 1] _177.60 177.60] 0.0 12.00 1.00
1| 28" |Bhelpuri 400g 21069099 [KGS. |Packet 1.00] 0.40 04]  71.00 71.00] _ 6.00] 12.00 0.40
4 26 |Premix Roti 21069099 |KGS. |Packet 1.00] 1.00 1] 41.20 41.20] 0.0 18.00 1.00
) 30 |Premix Naan 21069099 |KGS. [Packet 1.00{  1.00 1]  48.83 48.83]  0.00[ 18.00 1.00
U 34 |Premis Bhatura 21069099 [KGS.[Packet 3.00] 1.00 3 43.59 130.77 0.00| 18.00 3.00
\"32 |Premix Rawa Dosa 21069099 |KGS. |Packet 1.00] 1.00 1| 68.87 68.87] 0.0 18.00 1.00
|| 35 . |Clay Cup With Logo 200mi__|69120040 |NOS.|Carton 2,00 56.00 112| 281.68 563.36] 0.00f 0.00] 16.00
107 _Iziay Cup With Logo 350mi__ [69120040 |NOS.|Carton 1.00] 50.00 50| 283.50 283.50] 0.00] 0.00]  15.02]
:"y/sl’kano Harapani Masala 1009 9042229 KGS. |Packet 4.00 0.10 04 28.25 113.01 0.00 5.00 0.40
20kg
1"' 35 |Bikano Lal Pani Masala 350g |9042229 |KGS. |Packet 200] 035 0.7] 38.88 77.76 0.00] 5.00 0.70
\ Premix Bhalla Cold 9042229 |[KGS. |Packet 200] 025] 0494| 1425 2849 0.00[ 5.00 0.49
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? P_remlx Bhalla g ode g::;:'“ No.of  |Qty Per[Total Rato Per Amount  |Disc(%) Go/ST Wﬁ‘f‘:(’gs
Plekle Mix 15 B W\ ner [Contalner |Contaln|Quantity |[Containe INR (%)
Sugarp Blister 2042220 |KGS JPage— or (unity __|r INR 1 —1—7
4 ouch § 20019000 Treeacket 4| oo 500 O
1 Jeman 20019000 NGS Jpac 200] o0a37] 0748 2673 T 57
| Tisg " Meethi Chatni Soop Mﬁ\lo\s'ﬁi 1,00] 125.00 125| 236.25 23625000 1200, =
42 et 21039030 TR T 1,00] 200.00 200 __70.00 70.00] __0.00| 5.00] '
g Paper Tup NOS. [Pack ' 12.00 0.00
143 [Prem 250m S ol 1.00[ 72,00 72| 97.92 o792[ 000 12
2 Pfemlx Maida Kachor 48239090 NOS | Pk —[ 0.50
R —2_|Premix Maiga Sama 21069099 |Kas. acket 1.00] 50.00 50| _134.00 734.00] _ 0.00] 18.00 050
145 [Rasguiia 10 peg—— 21069095 xGs. — 200 199 2 4. e I e
128 IRasmalai 6 pe Qoo {00209 o Packet 1.00[__1.00 1| 47.28 4728 000] 1200,
\l Malai Ragere e: &t % 21069095 INos Packet 7.00[_10.00 70[_ 85.00 so5.00] 000 SO0 =wr
Dosa Aloo cOutlet 21069089 -{Packet 6.00] 6.00 36| 170.46 T022.76]_ 0.00] 5.0 :
Onior K Masala Gre 2106909 NOS, [Packet 400[ 6.00 24| 87.78 351.12]  0.00] 5.00 0.00
o chori Stuffing Wro 21069092 KGS. |Kilo 2.00_1.00 2| 198.08 306.16] _0.00] 18.00] 2.0
U KGS. [Packet 100[ 0.50 05| 9573 573 ooo| 1800 050
[ 2103 ——11.00|
Sub Tor 2106;200 NOS. |Packet A\ 1.00] 100.00] 100 80.00 80.00]  0.00] 12.00 1.00
=~ Total 99 _|KGS [Packet! Yy 200[ 0.50 1| 15613 31225| 000 500  1.09
E-Way Bl y . 271 \,_150.00 — | ;;3.22:
i il No Sub Total 18.574.
P 3717471556 AN i
S:Yment Terms Advance % /;{/:\ RAI \'\ Sales Goods Discount 0.00
ipment Method /\Q"S.‘gn. & ~~ Line Discount B3l
GR No. 1063 / O 7 g:),‘«;!nv, Discount Amount 0.00
Name of Transporter: Afrik _.:,((/ Dato /f?,/i,zz-?‘( “"Freight Charges 0.00
Trans : rik Farms Pwvt. Ltd.;* ~2 ' Téyable Val 18,565.74
porter's address 241-F, MIG - ﬂ‘ % 4 /able Value
Driver Name . MIG Flts, Rajouri GardéirNew Deli- CGST 000
\Vahi BABBEN yd / 0.00
ehicle Type p / ay..? ¢ }3c.g ses :
Vehicle N 7FT FROZEN" et L2 UTGS 0.00
Femaits: DLOTLAA95ES ClesT 2,084.70
Ext DOCu.ment N 09 P/C + 03 C/S GST Cess 0.00
0 STORE+NAMKEEN+CNC OK Total Amount 20,650.43
TCS @ 0.000 % 0.00
Rounded Off -0.44
5 - Grand Total ( Incl. of GST) 20,649.99
mount in Words :  INR Twenty Thousand Six Hundred Forty Nine Only
GST Taxable Value CGST SGST/UTGST IGST CESS Total Tax
Summarry
HSNSACC Amount| Rate Amount| Rate Amount| Rate Amount| Rate Amount| Amount
ode % % % %
17011490 70.00] 0.00 0.00 5.00 350 0.00 3.50
19059090 380.76] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20019000 236.25| 0.00 0.00 12.00 28.35| 0.00 28.35
20049000 2,567.82| 0.00 0.00 12.00 308.13| 0.00 308.13
21032000 80.00] 0.00 0.00 12.00 9.60| 0.00 9.60
21039030 97.92| 0.00 0.00 12.00 11.75| 0.00 11.75
21039090 1,363.04] 0.00 0.00 12.00 163.56| 0.00 163.56
21069099 4,182.94| 0.00 0.00 5.00 209.15| 0.00 209.15
21069099 2,681.29 0.00 0.00 12.00 321.76] 0.00 32176
21069099 5214.95 0.00 0.00 18.00 938.69| 0.00 938.69
4051000 437.18] 0.00 0.00 12.00 52.46| 0.00 52.46
48239090 134.00f 0.00 0.00 18.00 24.42| 0.00 24.12
69120040 846.86| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9042229 272.73| 0.00 0.00 5.00 13.63| 0.00 13.63
e
Total 18,565.74 2084.70 2084.70
CONTAINER SUMMARY | Container No. Container Name Container Quaniity Container Quantity Returned
#U0028 Plastic Crate 9.00
C/S Carton 3.00
CONTAINR CONTAINR 12.00
CONTAINR1 CONTAINR1 5.00
CONTAINR3 CONTAINR3 7.00
CRATE1 CRATE1 2.00
KGS. Kilo 3.00
P SYRUP P SYRUP 18.00
PACK Pack 1,00
| PACK2 PACK2 1.00
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PKT
Total

98.00
Packet 150,00

Terms ang Condition:
1.The recipient
the time of deli

has certified that foods/items mentloned in (kg Involco
very
2.All dispytes are subject to delhj Jurisdiction

3The amount of bill jg payable in ful
4.nt

S.Re

of the ure ol hase pur ort. o be at a Pr IVale L'
a‘
‘ka
s/t FOI’ B
1 quality which Al purp / n
re ! atureand qu erv

n
I at Delhi and cheques are accepted subject to realisatior
Payment of this bill Is recelved

goods in perfect quality

erest @ 24% will pe charged if
Cipient has received the
6.Certified that this being
7. # Stands For Returnatl

i tory
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¥ Wwed s { printin 05 |
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:HDFC0000158
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Transaction No. ;
PO Number :
Transaction Date :
Invoice Number -
Invoice Date :

Delivery Note :

User ;

Store Name :

Vendor Name :

Address :

State :

Contract Details :

about:blank

s

TFS (R&R WORKS) PVT LTD.

r\ HARIDWAR

ISE-401 l

P0-399 |
[19-03-2024 0638 pm |
[BRF-TI-23-000281 |

|18-03-2024 ]
- ]

I\Ilrender Kumar ]

Main Store - Bollywood
Gully

Bikanervala Private
Limited

A-28,Lawrence
Road,Industrial
Area,New Delhi,North

[Delhi |

13-09-2023 - 13-09-
2025

G Scanned with OKEN Scanner

TIN Number : |- |
GSTIN Number:  [07AAICB6245M1ZB |
Vendor Code : [V0000540 |
AccountNo.@1:  [BKNVFPHOC6105 |
IFSC Code@1 : [HDFC0000158 |
Bank Address@1 : |u71dcﬁncd J
Deployment : |TFS Bollywood Gully |
Karala Bollywood
Deployment Address : G:ﬁ?ya W
I Unit Sub ST Lo Grand
tem . ni . u er|... ran
# Name Code Unit Price Quantity Total |Rate Ai,::(;;:t Taxes Discount Total
1 |BKN SWEET |1748 [PAC(500GR) |156.132 31226 |5% |15.613 |- 0.00  [327.873
LAL JAMUN
500GM
about:blank

1/8



K.

9/24, 6:40 PM

2

BKN
KETCHUP

TOMATO
10GM SAC

BKN

READYMADE
STUFFING
ONION
KACHOR]
W/0 ONION
500GM

266

[
434

[ ——

e R

,\\
NOS(1Nos)

about:blank

0.8

100

80

12%

9.6

000 |

PAC(500GR)

95.73

95.73

18%

17.2314

0.00

BKN

ALOO
MASALA
GRAVY FOR
DOSA KG

READYMADE|

KGS(1000GR)

198.08

396.16

18%

71.3088

0.00

BKN SWEET
MALAI
RASGULLA
6PC

1746

PAC(6NOS)

87.78

351.12

5%

17.556

0.00

368.676

BKN SWEET
RASMALAI
6PC

1750

PAC(6NOS)

170.46

1022.76

5%

51.138

0.00

1073.89

BKN SWEET
RASGULLA
10PC

1755

PAC(10NOS)

85

595

5%

29.75

0.00

624.75

BKN PREMIX
MAIDA
SAMOSA KG

409

KGS(1000GR)

47.28

47.28

12%

5.6736

0.00

52.9536

BKN PREMIX
MAIDA
KACHORI
KG

426

KGS(1000GR)

41.33

82.66

12%

9.9192

0.00

92.5792

10

BKN TUB
PAPER
250ML

420

NOS(INOS)

2.8

48

134.4

18%

24.192

0.00

158.592

11

BKN
CHUTNEY
KHATTI
MEETHI
15GM
SACHET

243

NOS(INOS)

1.36

70

95.2

12%

11.424

0.00

106.624

12

BKN SUGAR
SACHET 5G

432

NOS(INOS)

0.35

200

70

5%

0.00

73.5

13

BKN PICKLE
MIX
BLISTER
15GM

131

NOS(INOS)

1.89

125

236.25

12%

28.35

0.00

264.6

14

BKN PREMIX
BHALLA
HOT 370GM

2101

PAC(370GR)

26.73

53.46

5%

2.673

0.00

56.133

15

BKN PREMIX
BHALLA

170

COLD 25GM

NOS(INOS)

14.5

29

5%

1.45

0.00

30.45

sbout:blank
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B124, 6:40 PM e

16 sKN T-FP,‘\C\ about:blank ___________F___O__O_(-)——-—ﬁjs‘l‘m
MASALA (350GR) [3z.88 T2 7776 S_Vﬂ3.888
POWDER '
LALPAN]
BIKANOQ
350GM
hx. I
17|BKN T“\Arp‘ 5,00 m
MASALA > |PACI00GR) [28.84 [4 115.36 |5% |5.768 ~
POWDER
HARA PANI
BIKANO
100GM

18[BRN CLay __—
Cloup Ay e 000  [2835
CUP WITH S INOS(INOS) |5.67 50 283.5
__|LOGO 350ML
VIBKN CLAY  |458
CUP WITH

|__{LOGO 200MmL

20[BKN T -
37 |KGS(1000GR)[68.87 |1 63.87 |18% [12.3966
READYMADE ( ) ’

DOSA RAWA
BATTER KG

21IBKNATTA (1939 |[KGS(1000GR)[43.59 |3 130.77 |18% [23.5386
BHATURA
KG

22|BKN ATTA 1968 |[KGS(1000GR)|48.83 |1 48.83 |18% |8.7894
NAAN KG

23|PREMIX 2044 |[KGS(1000GR)|41.2 |1 412  |18%|7.416

1

. 0.00 563.36

NOS(INOS) |5.03 |12 563.36

0.00  [81.2666

0.00 154.308(T

0.00 57.6194

000  |48.616

BHELPURI
400GM

25|BKN 1453 |KGS(1000GR)|177.6 |1 177.6 |12% |21.312
READYMADE
DAHI PAPADI
KG

26| BKN FARSAN [130 [PAC(200GR) [35.42 |2 70.84  [12% [7.99075
SEV AGRA
200GM
27|BKN 1014 [KGS(1000GR)|198.82]0.5 99.41 [12% [11.9292
READYMADE
STUFFING
MASALA
FOR DAL
KACHORI
KG

28|BKN 166 [PAC(30NOS) [162.6 |3 487.8 |18% [87.804
READYMADE
BHALLA
25GM NO
29|BKN 186 |KGS(1000GR){153.37|1 15337 |5% {7.6685 0.00 [161.038
READYMADE

ROTI
24|BKN CHAAT |152 |PAC(40GR) |71 1 7 12% |8.0088 4.26 74.748?“

0.00 198.912

42504 |74.5803

0.00 111.339

0.00 575.604

BATTER
VADA KG

30|BKN BUTTER {247 |PAC(500GR) |218.59{2 437.18 |12% [52.4616
SALTED

0.00 489.641

about:blank 38
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500
GM about:blank

KULCm 61

FROZEN
PACK
2lery ———L
READYMADE KGS(1000GR)[262.42]1 26242 |12% [31.4904
VEG SEEKH

KEBAB

FR
FROZEN g

33|BKN
READYMADE 163 [PAC(2300GR)[214.64

IDLI BATTER

23KG

34|BKN 155
READYMADE

SAMBHAR
KG

—

P
AC(ANOS) [31.84 |4 127.36 ) .

20
[39]

0.00

214.64 |5% |10.732 0.00

—

000  |185743

KGS(1000GR)|104.9415 1574.1 |18% [283.338

S 1000GR)|13 . : 2% 330912

CHUTNEY
TOMATO KG

36|BKN 149 |KGS(1000GR)[149.98[3 449.94 [12% [53.9928
READYMADE

CHUTNEY
COCONUT
KG

37|BKN DOSA  |2096 |[KGS(1000GR)|76.69 |20 1533.8 |5% |76.69
ATTADOUGH

38|BKN BREAD (272 [NOS(INOS) [12.67 |20 2534 |- - - 0.00 2534
PAV BUN
FROZEN NO

39|BKN CHAAT |[136 |PAC(100NOS)|18.31 |16 292.96 |18% |52.7328
PANI PURI
RAWA RAW
NO

20|BKN CHAAT [129 [PAC(100NOS)|11.18 |16 178.88 [18% [32.1984
PANI PURI
ATTA RAW
NO
41[BKN 174 |KGS(1000GR){141.69)2 283.38 [12% [34.0056
READYMADE
ALOO SABJI
KG

42|BKN 159 |KGS(1000GR)[300.04|2 600.08 [18% [108.0144
READYMADE
GRAVY
SHAHI
PANEER
BASE KG
43|BKN 1717 [KGS(1000GR)|257.33|2 514.66 |18% [92.6388
READYMADE
GRAVY
PANEER
BUTTER

0.00 308.8512T

0.00 503.932

0.00 1610.49

0.00 345.6927

0.00 2“‘078£T

0.00 317.385

0.00 708.094ﬂ

0.00 607.298¢

—tmirtchlank 4/6
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V/‘M. 6:40 PM
M ASA I4l\

- BASE KG about;blank
44|BKN —
READY (1720 pAce I
Cl-lAN}\MM) o (I500GR) [262.55]5 1312.75|12% [157.53 |- 0.00 1470.28
MASALA
__{L.SKG
READY 126 |KGS(100 oA
YMADE 0GR)[199.02[ 10 19002 127 238824 |- [o.00  [2229:
GRAVY 4L
MAKHAN]
|_{BASE KG
46|BKN 157
READYMADE KGS(1000GR)|128.19(5 640.95 [18% |115.371 |- 0.00 756.321
4“71RAJN[A KG
BKN
READYMADE 178 |PAC(500GR) (71.98 |2 143.96 |18% [25.9128 |- 0.00 169.8727
CHANA |
MOTH !
500GM |
4 |
8 ﬁl&DYM ADE 154 |KGS(1000GR)|192.543 577.62 [12%[69.3144 |- 000 |646.9344
BHAJI KG
49|BKN 172 |PAC(24NOS) |282.4 o 76 |- 0.00 316.377
READYMADE ( ) |282.48]1 282.48 [12% [33.8976 : (T
ALOO TIKKI
80GM NO
50/BKN 167 |KGS(1000GR)|141.85]2 2837 |12%|34.044 |- 0.00 [317.744
READYMADE
RED
CHUTNEY
KG
51|BKN 168 |KGS(1000GR)|117.88|3 353.64 [12% [42.4368 |- 0.00  [396.0768
READYMADE
GREEN
CHUTNEY
KG
Sub Total Amount :  [18574.81 ]
Discount Amount : {8.5104 J
Total Amount : [18566.2996 ]
Total Tax : [%84.60545 J
Taxable Amount:  [18566.299599999995 |
Grand Total : [20651 (0.09495) ]
Twenty thousand Six
Grand Total In Words hundred and Fifty One
: only
Tax Taxable Amount Total Tax Total IGST Total Other tax
IGST 5% 4528.53 226.4265 226.4265 0

about:blank 56
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719/24, 6:40 PM
IGST 129,
IGST 189,
GST 07,

\

7460.799¢
5349 35
1227 62

B -

about:blank __,.__—-—-—-"‘"H
895.29595 895.29595 0
962.883 962.883
0 0

G Scanned with OKEN Scanner



19/24, 6:45 PM

\

——1

FS Bollywood Gully

1

Transaction No.:

—

— 1
{\ about:blank

—=

Transaction Date: |T9-03-2024 06:42 pm_l
PO No.: PO-399 ___l
StockEntry No.:  [SE-401 ]
Main Store -
Siore Name: Bollywood Gully
Store UID: F J
i Privat
Vendor Name: E;ﬁ?:;vala rvate
GSTIN Number:  [07AAICB6245M1ZB |
l’; It Item | HSN/SA i
¢m Name Code| Code ¢ Unit II,J; Iil;z Quantity 'I§(:lt:l Comment | Tax
BKN
READYMADE
1 STUFFING NOT
ONION 266 |- PAC(500GR) [95.73 |1 95.73 RECEICED 17.2314
KACHORI W/0
ONION 500GM
BKN
READYMADE NOT
2|ALOO MASALA |213 |- KGS(1000GR)|198.08 |2 396.16 71.3088
GRAVY FOR RECEIVED
DOSA KG
BKN NOT
3IREADYMADE 155 |- KGS(1000GR)|104.94]15 1574.1 RECEIV 283.338
SAMBHAR KG e
BKN NOT
4|READYMADE 174 |- KGS(1000GR)|141.69 |2 283.38 RECEIVED 34.0056
ALOO SABJI KG
Sub Total Amount: 2349.37
Discount Amount: -
Total Amount: 234937
Total Tax: 405.8838
Grand Total: 2755
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HO/C7893 Credit Note
gs"sy‘(ﬂz&’c}eworks) Pvt, Ltg
odGull . =td.(B .
Roya'eCityBanyKaralaV"'age(Cl? aur-Suppy) Bikanervala Private Limited ,
Banur 14 ur andigarh 2269-2271 Food Park Phase 2nd Industrial
Phone N 0603 State Rai
o.
GSTIN . 03an Sonipat, 131029
DCT1597R4 ZR Phone No. : 91-11-47006700
GSTIN. : 06AAICB6245M1ZD
FSSAINo:
Credit Memo No. BRFGCN-2403-0042
Original Invoice No. BRF-TI-23-000281
Dated 30 Mar 2024
External Doc.No. BRF-TI-23-000281
Apply-to Dac. No. BRF-TI-23-000281
E\ GR NO.
No. Description
HSN/SAC | Quantity | Unit of Base Unit Unit Price| Disc. %| GST| Amount
ﬁ\ Measure %
Aloo Sabjj : Code
ji For Puri
I 21069099 2.00[ CONTAIN 2.00[KGS. 1a169|  o.00| 12.00f  283.38
2 |Sambhar R
3 [Dosa A 21069099 15.00[  PKT 15.00[KGS. T0404]  0.00] 18.00[ 1,574.10
i 00 Masala Grevy (21069099 2.00[ KGS. 2.00[KGS. To8.08|  0.00 18.00f  396.16
nion Kachori
Onion ori Stuffing W/o (21069099 1.00] PKT 0.50|KGS. 95.73 0.00| 18.00 95.73
5 |R
R ound Off 21069099 1.00] NOS. 1.00 0.26 0.00] 0.00 0.00
Sub Total 2,349.37
. . 00
Re . Line Discount 0.
frark: Inv. Discount Amount 0.00
Other Charges 0.00
Taxable Value 2349.37
CGST 0.00
SGST 0.00
UTGST 0.00
IGST 405.89
GSTCess 0.00
TCS Amount 0.00
Rounding Off -0.26
INR  Two Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Five Only Total Amount 2,755.00
GST Taxable Value CGST SGST/UTGST IGST CESS Total Tax
Summ
arry
Amount| Rate % Amount| Rate % Amount| Rate% Amount Rate % Amount Amount
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
283.38 0.00 0.00 12.00 34.01 0.00 34.01
95.73 0.00 0.00 18.00] 17.23 0.00 17.23
1,574.10 0.00 0.00 18.00| 283.34 0.00 28334

P

. amodnennAina0halfhalR7e9Rnonn joa: ,.
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2,349.37 71.31
—Te to I 18,00 71.31 0.00
orm you that tod 405.89
INR 2,755.00 on account Of?;gﬁshgai\\//e credited your account with s
en above with a sum of
) E.&O.E

For Bikanervala Private Limited

Authorised Signatory
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